Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08085336

Name of Company

TIP Entertainment Limited

1/ We

Anthony John Sargeant, 23-24 Westminster Buildings, Theatre Square, Nottingham, NG1 6LG

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 May 2014

Signed Date 13 May 2014

/4

Bridgewood Financial Solutions Ltd
23-24 Westminster Buildings
Theatre Square

=]

Ref TIPEQ1C/AJS/DIKS/CL 14/05/2014 #183
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




. Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
TIP Entertainment Limited

on the 13 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name /|‘2|LL|P émmos Pcmt- Eﬁms&&s_

Signed @JL{GQQ /i ,Zé/af.//B ,

Dated 13-5-14 \_%!SITRQ\A-




TIP Entertainment Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 May 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.
Uncharged assets:
Plant & Machinery 2,900 00 2,900 00
Furniture & Equipment 695 00 695 00
Motor Vehicles 1,800 00 1,900 00
Book Debts 26,984 38 21,587 50
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 27,082 50

Signature @uﬁ@ 4 ém/i& pate_ -5 14



TIP Entertainment Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 May 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabibhties

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 27,082 50
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 100
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 100
200
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 27,080 50
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
27,080 50
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 27,080 50
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 27,080 50
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 27,080 50
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 111,944 23
Employees 100
Department of Employment (RPO) 100
Directors loan 22,220 00
HMRC - PAYE & NIC 5,000 00
HMRC - VAT 100
139,167 23
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (112,086 73)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {112,086 73)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 99 00
99 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {112,185 73)

slgnature@u%@ 4%51'/} pate ___13-S- i



0% bL ¥10Z ABIN 21 20 £10Z JAA DS Sdi Z 10| abey
S /., \

m\%\ﬂ& \ @v:@ a:neubig
000 1S OCHN MIOLON ‘YINOWLIB A 18319 ‘BSS U0 J8isie] ‘asoj) ybinquip3 zZ umolg 191ed JN 0643
9,192’} XH9 #1 1) ‘Ao1ng 19apAg 1S9 'S0l ABniyY | lojAe) uea| 001D
80 €01 V6 €L3N ‘2uAL uodn S)ISEOMBN “Jed UUON 39VS 008D
00 ZtL'y aH9 ZN3T 'Playu3 ‘peOY 3[BPBAN ¥S $SOY QuuByleD £0uD
gl Il JHZ 0ET1 'OUPNPUE|T 'SYIEAM YaINYY ‘24UD $S8UISNY SHIBAA Y2INYD dnoigy osiy 042
Ty 165V 086 911X ‘feung ‘Aaspays '1es.g pIoJPIND Z "ISNOH [lampnT 2019 dWNY LOHD
Z) ¥Z5' XNO OLAAN 'UOpuoT ‘ABAA [BAUSD 1BBID ‘BS0|D UBUUBH ¥ |9o1ed pidey 00ND
000002 M6 698 'suaH ‘piojbunung 'peoY %oopieg ‘Wl usal) moH spiemp3 Iud 04D
00 022'02 M6 69S 'suaH ‘plojbunung ‘peoy doopleq 'we] uasls MOH spJemp3 |ned 10dD
86 09V'/ 780 LLN3J 'SUSH ‘UOpSappOH ‘PEOY Jopuid '8lels3 |euisnpu| pueibul man  suo Jun Sddmd 0042
00 Q0P'Z 8NS £13 'UOPUOT ‘BuBT YsSJewun ] ‘anua) ysjewun) SHN weymanN QOND
S/ tvp'0oT £61Z 'Blensny ‘ASN 'SlH Weysineg '1nduid Jujos LE-6Z 901 8INng SIOINQUISI] W4 001D
00016 speH ‘obpuquny) ‘peoy abpuque) ‘yeg ssausng abpuquny) * 62 8 SIUN HOM 00MD
00 000'8! HY6 69S ‘spaH 'piojbunung ‘peoy yoopleg ‘Wied usaid MOH sauor uyor 0oro
00 006 936 LOS 'suaH ‘abeusaalls ‘g0r x0g9 Od SJUBIUNOJDY XB)AU| 001D
00 000'S XML 627 ‘joodsaa ‘0261 X08 Od (IN/AAYd) swojsn) g anuaray N H ZOHD
001 avl 66SS 'BOS UO PUBYINOG ‘anusAy BUCIDIA |Z ‘9SNOH JapuUexaly Nun |equad 1vA {LVA) swoisng g anuaasy W H LOHD
09 98 va6 ZLOS ‘SUaH ‘auep 19ans UbiH LG Ae|dsig spsH O0HO
9/ 192'¢ pue|od 'EMEZSIEM 'GP modonoiaH SpJooayY WO 0099
002 soafodwy €030
zZz 1eg’) usbeyusfiue ‘LGBOLEL ‘NS Jauiag (w3 2a3 Z03o
vG J0b 319 94 ,w‘__cmv_._mm .m:_::ow _w>_._n_ JOOWBWI|OH _wm:oI wnozcﬂm SIpo23 103D
0Z 190°Ck d¥8 MLAA ‘UopuoT Jeans Jalebiely /| ‘i00|4 pJE ¥sipoin3 0032
002 {Ody) wawiodw3 jo uswpedaq 00Q2
¥0 926'LE gvg £19 'weybuiwng 'As|9SOW ‘'peoy Nied ¢ WOy 1p21D 102D

406 0138

|2 L.E ‘UCPUOT ‘YIImUSI) ‘pROY UBWION £§ 'BJjud) ssauisng aijuad yamuaaln) ‘' gL Iun IDIUAA QD 000D
Ze 08l 191 86HQA .ENE__._D ..a..om 8ouspialld _m.::mo wo:mv:oawmtoo 19 19 0089
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

siojipai) Auedwo) - g
pajlwiT] Juawulesiug 41l
P31 suonn|og [eldueuld poomabpug




0E 1 pLOZ RN 2L £0£10Z J2A DS Sdl P ¢ Z o 7 abed
/
. v\\ﬂﬁﬁ\\ %a ﬂ ﬂ ainjeubig
€T 69161 Buijjeo) saul 22
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

saoyipalt) Auedwod - g
pajuwi] Juswulensiul dil
P17 suonnjos |eldueuly poomabpug




